2024 BericaCavi S.p.a. byLaicos S.r.l.. All Rights Reserved • Via della Meccanica, 2 - 36040 Meledo di Sarego (Vicenza) - Italy • Tel. +39 0444 820044
Alarm 36762
Cables for security systems, Al/Pet tape screen, fire retardant and low halogens emission.
Legend
1. Conductor
2. Insulation
3. Assembling:

d0 No flaming droplets EN 50399
a3 Gas acidity (not a1 or a2) EN 50267-2-3
Flame propagation (H <= 425 mm) EN 60332-1-2
Printing: BERICA CAVI S.P.A. ITALY ALARM CEI UNEL 36762 C-4 (Uo=400 V)
Cca-s3,d0,a3 Type SCREENED CE Year/lot -00000 m
VARIANTS
TYPE
N° x mm²
Ø MEDIUM
EXTERIOR
mm
MEDIUM
WEIGHT
kg/km
CODE
4x0,22 3.7 20 B30C04022
6x0,22 4.3 26 B30C06022
8x0,22 5.1 32 B30C08022
10x0,22 5.3 37 B30C10022
12x0,22 5.4 39 B30C12022
2x0,50 + 2x0,22 5.1 28 B31C02022
2x0,50 + 4x0,22 5.1 34 B31C04022
TYPE
N° x mm²
Ø MEDIUM
EXTERIOR
mm
MEDIUM
WEIGHT
kg/km
CODE
2x0,50 + 6x0,22 5.3 40 B31C06022
2x0,50 + 8x0,22 5.5 45 B31C08022
2x0,50 + 10x0,22 6 51 B31C10022
2x0,75 + 2x0,22 5.2 35 B32C02022
2x0,75 + 4x0,22 5.6 41 B32C04022
2x0,75 + 6x0,22 5.8 46 B32C06022
2x0,75 + 8x0,22 6 51 B32C08022
2x0,75 + 10x0,22 6 57 B32C10022